
LM No. Name E-mail
1 Dr Manish Khanna manishvenus@rediffmail.com

2 Dr V R Ravi mcrc.try@gmail.com

3 Dr Kanchan Mishra kanchan008@gmail.com

4 Dr Sribatsa Kumar Mahapatra drskm2010@gmail.com

5 Dr Alok Chandra Agarwal dralokcagarwal@gmail.com

6 Dr Madhan. Jeyaraman madhanjeyaraman@gmail.com

7 Prof Sandeep Shrivastava drsandeepshrivastava@hotmail.com

8 Dr Manoj Bansode manojbansode220@gmail.com

9 Dr Avinash Gandi dravinashgandi@gmail.com

10 Dr Ashim Gupta ashim6786@gmail.com

11 Dr. Arulkumar Nallakumarasamy arulmmcian@gmail.com
12 Dr K Vishnu Murthy drk_vishnu@yahoo.com

13 Dr Chinmoy Das daschinmoy09@gmail.com

14 Dr. Packkyarathinam RP packkyarathinam@gmail.com

15
Dr. Surya Prakash Sharma drsuryaprakash5@gmail.com

16
Dr.Yuvaraj Srinivasan yuvarajs.dmims@gmail.com

17
Dr Anup Kumar dr.anup@gmail.com

18 Dr. Sagar Arvind Jawale drsagarjawale@gmail.com

AM No. Name E-mail
1 Dr Meghnad Joshi info@stempluscryopreservation.com

2 Dr Nedunchezhian nedun39@gmail.com

3 Late Dr Jagannath Sahoo drsahoo@gmail.com

4 Dr. ShantanuLahkar, maildrslahkar_ortho@yahoo.co.in

5 Dr Pradeep Mahajan drprmahajan@gmail.com

6 Dr Abhishek Singh,  drabhishek76@gmail.com

7 Dr Deepak kumar Arora deepakarora425@gmail.com

8 Dr H S Narendra naren376@hotmail.com

9 DrFahimAhmad drfahimorthorail@gmail.com

10 DrVasuKarlapudi drkarlapudi@gmail.com

11 Dr Anil kumar Dwivedi drakd55@gmail.com

12 Dr Vinod Prasad drvinodprasad52@gmail.com

13 Dr Prabhu Mishra stemgenn@gmail.com

14 Dr Anant Bagul anantbagul@yahoo.com

15 Dr Ramavath Sreenivasa Rao rathod7@gmail.com

16 Dr J.Ezhilarasi mmhupt@gmail.com

17 Dr Ashish Mittal Aashishmittal2004@gmail.com

18 Dr Jyoti Malik ms@jjmedicalinstitute.com

19 Dr Narinder Pal narindermala@gmail.com
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 (including Entrepreneurs) 
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20 Prof K M Cherian drkmc@frontierlifeline.com

21 Dr P L Srinivas

22 Dr Nayana Hitesh Patel

23 Dr R Durai Nagarethinam Durai24592@gmail.com

24 Dr Mrinalani Chaturvedi mrinalinichaturvedi@gmail.com

25 Dr Ashok Arora aroraorthopedics@yahoo.co.in

26  Dr Channeshappa drchannesh.c@gmail.com

27 Dr K R Nagaraj, kempnag@gmail.com    

28 Dr Subodh M shetty subodhmshetty@gmail.com

29 Prashantkumar Kshatriya prashantkshatriya7@gmail.com

30 Late Dr Shankarnarayan

31 Dr R C Meena rc.meena@yahoo.com  

Dr Raj kapoor drrajortho12@gmail.com

Dr Raj kapoor

33 Dr Naveen.Jeyaraman naveenjeyaraman@yahoo.com

34  Dr Raj Kumar Meena rajkumar.2784@gmail,com

35 Dr Dilip Mazumder dilipmazumder71@gmail.com 

36  Dr Suresh G Babu gangisb@gmail.com

37 Dr Arti Bhatacharya draarti1961@gmail.com

38 Dr Rakesh Kumar Sharma drrksharmaz@gmail.com

39 DR Shimpa Sharma shimpasharma@gmail.com

40 Dr Ajay Krishnan drajaykrishnan@gmail.com

41 Dr Anil Gowtham Manivannan anilthambu91@yahoo.com

42 Dr M Rajkumar, dr_rajkumar47@rediffmail.com

43 Dr Anil Bhansali anilbhansaliendocrine@gmail.com

44 Dr Syed ShadabRaza, drshadab@erauniversity.in

45 Dr Rashmi Jain rashmijn05@gmail.com

46 Dr Pramod Avti pramod.avti@gmail.com

47 Dr Girinivasan Chellamuthu, giri.c.nivasan@gmail.com

48 Dr  M Sathish drsathishmuthu@gmail.com

49  Dr Anudeep T dranudeep@gmail.com

50  Dr Vijay Gupta drvijayortho777@gmail.com

51  Dr Arpita Pandey Tiwari arpitaptiwari@gmail.com

52  Dr. Kartavya .Chaudhari Kartavya8891@gmail.com

53 Dr. Arun Gulati, Gulati_arun123@Yahoo.com

54 Dr. Madu Sridhar, drmadusridhar@gmail.com

55 Dr. Vijay J. Patel, 

56 Dr. Sakshi Gupta Sakshigupta6@gmail.com

57 Dr Bushu Harna bushu.edu@gmail.com

58 Dr, Raunak Kumar raunakkgmc@gmail.com

59 Dr. Vinod Kumar Tiwari drvinodtewari@gmail.com

60 Dr. Shantharam Shetty shettyortho@hotmail.com

61 Dr. Keval patel drkevalpatel91@gmail.com

62 Dr. Z.Syed Shehabaz shebuindia@gmail.com

63 Dr Nischith Ds nischithds@gmail.com

64 Dr Sandesh C Patil drsandeshpatilortho@gmail.com

65 Dr vijay kumar K vijayk.gvt@gmail.com

66 Dr. Ch. Mogulesh mogulesh@gmail.com

67 Dr G Suresh Babu gangisb@gmail.com

68 Dr Shivaraj.B shivarajrox@gmail.com

69 Dr. SHIVAKUMAR  BINGI skumarbingi65@gmail.com

70 Dr Tushar verma tusharverma2904@gmail.com
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71 Dr.Randhi Rama Kartheek, dr.ramkarthik@gmail.com

72 Dr Moinuddin Basha K moin1503@gmail.com

73 Dr.Rameshwar Sharan Gupta dr.rameshwargupta@gmail.com

74 Dr Abhishek singh abhisheksingh9086@gmail.com

75 Dr Prajwal G S prajwalgs1894@gmail.com

76 Dr S Sreedhar sreedharsathu@gmail.com

77 Dr Ayaz Ali Mir                     ahmedayaz23032016@gmail.com

78 Dr Aditya Narula narula.aditya@gmail.com

79 Dr Mahendra Suresh Kudchadkar ortho67@gmail.com

80 AM - LM

81 Dr. Sandeep David ajkev3@gmail.com 

82 AM - LM

83 Dr Nikhat Fatima drnikhat@hotmail.com

84 Prof.Dr.Gunasagar Das dr.gsdas@gmail.com

85 Dr. Secunda R drsecunda@gmail.com

86 Dr.M.Raja Sundari bt.raji@gmail.com

87 Dr. Harish V K Ratna harivk07@gmail.com

88 Dr Bishnu Prasad Patro bishnucolours@gmail.com

89 Dr. Shilpa Sharma drshilpas@gmail.com

90 Dr. Rithvic Kevin dr.rithvic@gmail.com

91 Dr. Chandra Veer Singh cheer7us@yahoo.com

92 Dr Karun Jain karunjain@live.com

93 Dr Aedula Vamshi vaedula@gmail.com
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